/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

KANSAS M2 K PAT MARSO 88 POWDER CREEK SHOOTING PARK
AA1l  JOSHUA BARTEL 80 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED | LENEXA, KS
AA2  MIKE RUSSELL 77 | SHOOT 200 7/15/2018
CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB Al JERRY KAUBLE 84 |56 Attended KANSAS STATE FITASC/5-STAND
BALDWIN, KS A2 DAVIDJSCOTT 80 |[CH  JARED GREENWOOD 96 | CHAMPIONSHIP
7/1/2018 B1  JIMMY DANIELS 82 |RU  PHILBARKER 95
FIRECRAKER SMALL BORE B2 BOB GUDGEN 75 |[M1  DARREN MILLER 95 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: KANSAS
D1 RICHARDMTHOMPSON 72 |M2  JIM MICHAEL 94 | STATE FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A1: FIRECRAKER | py  VINCENTLSCHROEDER 66 |M3  STEVE TOMAN 94 |38 Attended
SMALL BORE E1 MIKE POPPE 66 |AAl  MATTKLOTZ 93 M1  DAVE WILDUNG 47
23 Attended E2  BRIAN TUELL 55 | AA2  SYD HOLMES 88 |AA1  SCOTT ECHER 46
M1 CRAIGT MCMICHAEL 89 | VTCH JIMMY DANIELS 82 |AA3  JAMES C BLOOMER 87 |Al  KEITHW SCRUGGS 41
M2 RICK COOK 88 | VTRU DAVID JSCOTT 80 |A1  JOHN F GERMES 92 B1 JOHN P MEINERS 46
AA1l  JOHN E DHOOGHE 93 |SVCH JERRY KAUBLE 84 |A2  RORY D POULAIN 88 |C1  RANDY SHIFFLETT 38
AA2  JOSHUA BARTEL 82 | SVRU BOB GUDGEN 75 |A3  PAULSLAUGHTER 84 |D1  SHAMUS S BROWN 39
Al DAVID J SCOTT 88 | LYCH PENNY SKINNER 68 B1 DEAN BRITTING 90 E1 NOAH ELKHATIB 33
A2 RACYLCOULTER 84 |SSCH K PAT MARSO 88 |B2 BOB GUDGEN 79
Bl  JOHN L MALNAR 82 | SSRU RICHARD MTHOMPSON 72 | B3 RANDY POST 78 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: KANSAS
B2 JIMMY DANIELS 78 c1 JAMES | HARRIS 88 STATE FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
D1 VINCENT L SCHROEDER 77 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 3: FIRECRAKER | C2  DANIELHAUSERMAN-SR 88 | 53 Attended
D2 ROBERT W BARNES - IR 61 | SMALL BORE C3  CRAIG D DUVALL 85 |M1  JORDAN ASEBEDO 47
El  TONYLINVILLE 69 | 3 Attended D1 BENJAMIN PEARSON 85 | AA1  JOSHUA BARTEL 47
E2 MIKE POPPE 68 | M1  RICK COOK 85 [D2  CHRIS OARD 84 A1 DAVID J SCOTT 42
VTCH DAVIDJ SCOTT 88 | AA1  SHOBE SMITH 84 |D3  SCOTT BROWN 81 |B1  BRADLEY DURYEE 39
VTRU  RICK COOK 88 |p1 RANDY R CHASTAIN 65 |E1 JERRY GRAYSON 69 [C1  AARONJACKSON 43
SVCH  JOHN E DHOOGHE 93 | VTCH RICK COOK 85 |E2 BRADFORD S FITTS 68 |D1  SHAMUS S BROWN 36
SVRU JERRY KAUBLE 78 E3  RONALD D BETTS - SR 65 |E1  TONY LINVILLE 38
LYCH  PENNY SKINNER 66 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 4: FIRECRAKER | SJICH  RYLAND DASSEL 51
SSCH  RACY L COULTER 84 | SMALL BORE SJIRU  ZEKE OVERFELT 48 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: KANSAS
SSRU K PAT MARSO 83 |1 Attended JRCH  JARED GREENWOOD 96 | STATE FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
Al GARY L NAFZIGER 74 |JRRU PAYTON MEYER 90 |68 Attended
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 2: FIRECRAKER | syCH GARY L NAFZIGER 74 | VTCH PHIL BARKER 95 [M1  JORDAN ASEBEDO 47
SMALL BORE VTRU RICK COOK 94 AA1  DAVID M BLOMEYER 39
12 Attended SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS SVCH STEVE TOMAN 94 |Al  ROBWALLING 44
M1 TONY RUSSELL 80 | BELLE PLAINE, KS SVRU JOHN E DHOOGHE 93 [B1  JOHNLMALNAR 46
AA1l  JOHN E DHOOGHE 88 [7/7/2018 LYCH DEBRA L TAYLOR 84 |[Cc1  MIKE HYDE 39
AA2  JOSHUA BARTEL 73 | REGISTERED SHOOT 200 LYRU TERESA A HEILEVANG 70 | D1 BRIAN HAGEN 44
Al RACY L COULTER 78 SSCH  JAMES I HARRIS 88 E1 JUSTIN MIRES 38
A2 JAMES SKINNER 72 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED | SSRU RONALD D BETTS - SR 65
Bl JIMMY DANIELS 74 | SHOOT 200 SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: KANSAS STATE
D1~ ROBERTWBARNES-JR 55 |49 Attended LYNBROOKE SPORTING CLAYS, INC FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
D2 RICHARDMTHOMPSON 43 |cH  PAYTON MEYER 98 | AUGUSTA, ks 26 Attended
E1 MIKE POPPE 66 |RU  RICK COOK 96 | 7/8/2018 M1  STEVE TOMAN 46
VTCH JIMMY DANIELS 74 | M1  DARREN MILLER 95 |2 DAY REGISTERED SHOOT AA1l  JOSHUA BARTEL 42
VTRU JAMES SKINNER 72 M2 JIM MICHAEL 90 Al JAMES S SLAWSON 37
SVCH JOHN E DHOOGHE 88 | M3  LARRYJTAYLOR 90 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2 DAY Bl  BRADLEY DURYEE 31
SVRU  JERRY KAUBLE 69 | AA1  MATTKLOTZ 92 | REGISTERED SHOOT c1 RANDY SHIFFLETT 41
SSCH  RACY L COULTER 78 | AA2  JAMES C BLOOMER 91 |54 Attended D1 SHAMUS S BROWN 39
SSRU  RONNIE L WEGNER 70 | AA3  DOUGLAS UNRUH 89 [CH  JIM NEWHOUSE 92 |E1  JUSTIN MIRES 33
Al PAULSLAUGHTER 87 |RU  RICK COOK 87
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: FIRECRAKER | A2 JOHN F GERMES 84 [3RD  JEREMY JACKSON 85 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: KANSAS
SMALL BORE A3 DON E HANSEN 80 M1  BRUCE E WEEKS 84 STATE FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
11 Attended B1 DEAN BRITTING 83 | AA1  TRAVIS JENSEN 79 10 Attended
AAl  SHOBE SMITH 9% |2 RANDY POST 82 (a1 MIKE WILDERSON 81 |[CH  JORDAN ASEBEDO 50
Al GARY L NAFZIGER 84 |B3  HARLEY SAMUELSON 82 |B1 DEAN BRITTING 76
B1 MARC COOPER & | BOBBY L BROWN 83 |[c1 GAGE ROBINSON 82 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: KANSAS
€1 SHANNON KRUSE 71 1c2  COLTON G STEWART 80 |D1  BENJAMIN PEARSON 80 | STATE FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
c2 DAVID HESSELTINE 65 1 C3  CRAIG D DUVALL 77 |E1  STEVELWILL 67 |1 Attended
D1 JAKE HUTCHISON 84 [p1  BENJAMIN PEARSON 81 |SICH JESS HANCOCK, JR 53 |CH  PHILIP D PARKS 28
D2 KONNOR VOHS 76 1D2  ALAN G BUCKMAN 77 |JRCH GAGE ROBINSON 82
El  TONYLINVILLE 66 D3 RICHARDMTHOMPSON 76 |SVCH JOHN E DHOOGHE 83 | FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 7: KANSAS STATE
E2 BRIAN TUELL 60 |E1  JERRY GRAYSON 71 | SVRU JOHN F GERMES 81 | FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
SJICH  JAKE HUTCHISON 84 g2 RONALD D BETTS - SR 66 |SV3  TED NELSON 80 |45 Attended
SJRU  KONNOR VOHS 76 | E3 BRADFORD S FITTS 62 [LYCH SHAWN NELSON 83 [M1  PHILGIBBS-IR 44
VTCH  DAVID HESSELTINE 65 | JRCH PAYTON MEYER 98 [LYCH TERESA A HEILEVANG 70 |AA1  WESLEY D PETERSON 39
SVCH MARC COOPER 85 [vTcH RICK COOK 96 [LYRU KIMBERLY NEWHOUSE 53 [A1  JUSTIN LREYNOLDS 38
SVRU  GARY L NAFZIGER 84 | VTRU PHIL BARKER 88 | LYRU PHIL BARKER 81 |B1  JOHNLMALNAR 36
SSCH  JOSEPH D PRUITT 58 | SVCH LARRYJTAYLOR 90 |LY3  GREG BAUER 78 |C1  MARKRUSSELL 26
SVRU STEVE TOMAN 90 |LY3  VALLAAHIND 45 |D1  RICHARD M THOMPSON 19
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE M 1: FIRECRAKER | |ycH DEBRA L TAYLOR 85 [SSCH JAMES I HARRIS 78 |E1  TONY LINVILLE 26
SMALL BORE LYRU TERESA A HEILEVANG 72 | SSRU JAMES ALEXANDER 64
18 Attended SSCH RICHARD M THOMPSON 76 SS3  RICHARD M THOMPSON 55 FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 8: KANSAS STATE
M1 CRAIG T MCMICHAEL 89 | SSRU RONALD D BETTS - SR 66 FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP
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55 Attended

M1
AAl
Al
Bl
C1
D1

PAUL BLODGETT
SCOTT MOSS
DAVID J SCOTT
JOHN L MALNAR
MARK RUSSELL
DUSTIN L THOMAS

49
48
46
46
41
40

FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: KANSAS STATE
FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP

114 Attended

CH JARED GREENWOOD
RU JOHN M FRANCIS
M1 KEVIN JACOBSON
M2 RICK COOK

M3 TYLER BRAKE

M4 TODD KAVOURAS
AAl SHOBE SMITH

AA2  JAMES HALES

AA3  JEFF MARTIN

AA4  MERLE EDINGTON
Al JUSTIN L REYNOLDS
A2 GREG L BRAMLAGE
A3 DAVID J SCOTT

Ad TODD VOLKER

B1 JOHN L MALNAR

B2 JASON G THORNTON
B3 EARL D TJADEN

B4 BILL JOHNSON

Cc1 ZACHARY MARTIN
Cc2 DREW RICKETTS

c3 JEFF NEUMANN

ca MIKE HYDE

D1 CHRISTOPHER BERKSHIRE-
D2 KONNOR VOHS

D3 RICHARD M THOMPSON
D4 JAKE HUTCHISON

E1l OWEN MARTIN

E2 MARK A FREEMAN
E3 STEVEN A SMITH

E4 JOSEPH D PRUITT
JRCH JARED GREENWOOD
JRRU  CHRISTOPHER BERKSHIRE-
JR3 LUKE HEINZEN

VTCH JOHN M FRANCIS
VTRU RICK COOK

VT3 REX ECHER

SVCH RICK REW

SVRU DAVE WILDUNG

SV3  JOHN W PATCH
SSCH K PAT MARSO

SSRU RONNIE L WEGNER
SS3 RICHARD M THOMPSON

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: KANSAS STATE

FITASC/5-STAND CHAMPIONSHIP

110 Attended

CH KEVIN JACOBSON
RU PHIL GIBBS - JR

M1 RICK COOK

M2 JARED GREENWOOD
M3 TYLER BRAKE

AAl  JEFF MARTIN

AA2  SHOBE SMITH

AA3 SCOTT ECHER

Al KEVIN FOX

A2 JAMES SKINNER
A3 GREG L BRAMLAGE
Bl BILL JOHNSON

B2 EILEENE K DURYEE
B3 PENNY SKINNER
C1 ZACHARY MARTIN
c2 MARK RUSSELL

c3 AARON MARTIN
D1 JAKE HUTCHISON
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98
92
91
88
88
88
87
84
81
77
82
80
75
74
79
69
68
58
80
75
73
68
81
72
70
70
71
70
63
57
98
81
75
92
88
87
86
80
79
75
72
70

94
91
91
90
90
84
84
81
83
77
74
67
65
63
80
77
64

D2 DANIEL J HOLDER 61
D3 DANIEL YOUNG 52
El STEVEN A SMITH 72
E2 OWEN MARTIN 61
E3 JOSEPH D PRUITT 57
SJCH JAKE HUTCHISON 76
SJRU  OWEN MARTIN 61
SI13 MARK A FREEMAN 55
JRCH  JARED GREENWOOD 90
JRRU ~ WYATT PURSELL 58
VTCH RICK COOK 91
VTRU BRUCE E WEEKS 89
VT3  JEFF MARTIN 84
SVCH DAVE WILDUNG 85
SVRU RICK REW 81
SV3  BILL DURYEE 79
LYCH EILEENE K DURYEE 65
LYRU  PENNY SKINNER 63
LY3 DIANNE EDINGTON 60
SSCH BRUCE PAYNE 66
SSRU  JOSEPH D PRUITT 57

SS3 RICHARD M THOMPSON 51

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
KANSAS STATE FITASC/5-STAND
CHAMPIONSHIP

79 Attended

M1 JEFF DICKEY 92
AAl1l  JEFF MARTIN 90
Al DENNIS SHANKS 79
B1 DUSTY R STAGG 79
Cl PHILIP D PARKS 75
D1 DAVID P NELSEN 75
El OWEN MARTIN 62

CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS
7/22/2018

BLAZING HOT TARGETS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BLAZING HOT

TARGETS

32 Attended

M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 96
M2 RICK REW 94
AA1l  LARRY L VANDENBRINK 86
AA2  JERRY KAUBLE 84
Al JAMES SKINNER 88
A2 GARY L NAFZIGER 81
B1 JOHN L MALNAR 80
B2 PENNY SKINNER 78
C1 PHILIP D PARKS 78
Cc2 SHANNON KRUSE 66

D1 VINCENT L SCHROEDER 74
D2 RICHARD M THOMPSON 57

El STEVE L WILL 71
E2 STEVEN C BEVITT 67
VTCH JAMES SKINNER 88
VTRU RICK COOK 86
SVCH RICK REW 94
SVRU LARRY L VANDENBRINK 86
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 78
SSCH K PAT MARSO 82
SSRU RONNIE L WEGNER 80

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BLAZING HOT

TARGETS

21 Attended

M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 97
M2 STEVEN E MILLER 88
AAl  RONNIE L WEGNER 90
AA2 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 84
Al GARY L NAFZIGER 85
A2 JAMES SKINNER 80
Bl RON LEWIS 84

B2
C1
D1
D2
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
SSCH
SSRU

BOB GUDGEN
SHANNON KRUSE
VINCENT L SCHROEDER
RICHARD M THOMPSON
STEVEN E MILLER

RICK COOK

GARY L NAFZIGER

RON LEWIS

PENNY SKINNER
RONNIE L WEGNER

K PAT MARSO

81
79
73
70
88
86
85
84
72
90
86
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